Last Name
Qin

Quach
Quagliano
Quagliariello
Quagliariello
Qualben
Quamina
Quaranta
Quaranta
Quarantillo
Quarles
Quarless
Quartarone
Quartey
Quashie
Quashie
Quattlebaum
Quattlebaum
Quattropani
Quattropani
Quealy
Queenie
Quero
Quevedo
Quezada
Quezada
Quezada
Quhshi
Quiambao
Quick

Quick

Quick

Quick

Quick Jr
Quigley
Quigley
Quijano
Quiles
Quiles
Quiles
Quiles
Quiles
Quiles
Quiles
Quiles
Quiles
Quiles
Quillinan
Quimby
Quimi
Quimi
Quinche
Quinci
Quiney

First Name
Xiao
Jimmy
Andrea
Anthony
Demi
David
Aneasha
Erica
Ronald
Julie
Jhanel
Brian
Camella
Kimberly
Jaquon
Sarah-Jane
David
Yurisatie
Nicholas
Ryan
Peter
Dominique
Gabriel
Pebbles
Franklin
Joel
Niove
Hisham
Joseph
Marissa
Namesha
Serge
Stephanie
Elbert
Alyssa
Stephen
Olivia
Benny
Christopher
Erik

Juan
Juan
Loreal
Melissa
Michael
Robert
Samantha
Sean
Cory
Arleen
Denise
Melanie
Jazmin
Nicholas
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City

Flushing
Brooklyn
Glenville
Howard Beach
Staten Island
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Staten Island
Patchogue
Lewiston
Williamsville
Yonkers

Pine Bush
Bronx

East EImhurst
Brooklyn
Roosevelt
Bronx
Wantagh
Wantagh
Bethpage
Brooklyn
Bronx
Brooklyn
New York
Brooklyn
Bronx
Astoria
Baldwin
Sherrill
Brooklyn
New Hyde Park
Howard Beach
Staten Island
Staten Island
Staten Island
Staten Island
Ridgewood
Bronx

Bronx

Bronx

Bronx
Brooklyn
Staten Island
Bronx
Rockaway Park
Maspeth
Ballston Lake
Middletown
Port Jefferson Station
Medford
Brooklyn
Middle Island
Bellmore

Zip Code
11355
11214
12302
11414
10309
11209
11226
10312
11772
14092
14221
10704
12566
10457
11369
11203
11575
10467
11793
11793
11714
11216
10453
11224
10039
11221
10458
11103
11510
13461
11207
11040
11414
10304
10306
10306
10310
11385
10465
10465
10469
10473
11222
10314
10471
11694
11378
12019
10940
11776
11763
11237
11953
11710

Score
70.0
74.5
95.5
74.5
82.0
92.5
76.0
74.5
92.5
86.5
85.0
86.5
83.5
76.0
74.5
89.5
82.0
82.0
88.0
74.5
82.0
88.0
82.0
715
715
82.0
76.0
89.5
76.0
91.0
86.5
85.0
83.5
83.5
80.5
91.0
95.5
79.0
83.5
80.5
79.0
77.5
77.5
83.5
79.0
83.5
83.5
97.0
82.0
70.0
89.5
73.0
85.0
88.0

Rank
41544
35921
1143
34673
23187
2869
32784
35961
4303
12938
17014
12088
18683
33147
34468
7700
22668
21801
11419
34733
23152
9907
21595
38717
38413
22768
33462
8062
31897
5627
11890
17424
19880
18385
25251
4643
1270
28771
19245
24087
28199
29942
29175
18854
28713
20506
19701
510
22721
40988
6866
36355
15622
9501



Quinga
Quinlan
Quinlan
Quinlan
Quinlan
Quinn
Quinn
Quinn
Quinn
Quinn
Quinn
Quinn
Quinn
Quinn
Quinn
Quinn
Quinn
Quinn
Quinn
Quinn
Quinn
Quinn
Quinn
Quinn
Quinn
Quinones
Quinones
Quinones
Quinones
Quinones
Quinones
Quinones
Quinones
Quinones
Quinones
Quinones
Quinones
Quinones
Quinones
Quinones
Quinones
Quinones
Quinones
Quinones
Quinones
Quinones
Quinones
Quinones
Quinones
Quinones
Quinones
Quinones
Quinones
Quinones
Quinones

Angel
Daniel
Gregory
Patrick
Richard
Brody
Christopher
Daniel
Elisha
George
Gregory
Jennifer
Jessica
Jonathan
Joseph
Joseph
Keith
Kieran
Michael
Michael
Scott
Shannon
Stephen
Timothy
Victoria
Abigail
Amber
Anna
Antonio
Bryan
Chris
Christian
Damaris
Ian
Jeffrey
Juan
Julius
Justin
Justin
Justina
Kennith
Leonard
Luis
Marilyn
Matthew
Meagan
Mia
Orlando
Rebecca
Ricardo
Suleimy
Suzie
Tanya
Yahaira
Yurica
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Corona
Huntington Station
Bellerose
Bellerose
Ekmhurst
Queens
Oakdale
Adams
Middletown
Staten Island
Middletown
Brooklyn
Monroe
Monroe
Ronkonkoma
Hicksville
Chester
Selden
Staten Island
Ronkonkoma
Buffalo
Westbury
Oceanside
Buffalo
Shirley
Brooklyn
Bronx

Bronx
Newburgh
Rosedale
Brooklyn
Yonkers
Rosedale
Ridgewood
Newburgh
Beacon
Ozone Park
Bronx

Staten Island
Brooklyn
Harriman
Bushkill
Ozone Park
Bronx
Middletown
New York
West Hempstead
Bronx

Mine Hill
Bronx
Harriman
New York
Staten Island
Bronx
Booklyn

11368
11746
11426
11426
11373
11694
11769
13605
10940
10309
10940
11210
10950
10950
11779
11801
10918
11784
10309
11779
14220
11590
11572
14220
11967
11233
10456
10457
12550
11422
11215
10701
11422
11385
12550
12508
11417
10461
10303
11221
10926
18324
11416
10467
10941
10009
11552
10475
07803
10459
10926
10029
10301
10454
11221

74.5
775
80.5
79.0
82.0
74.5
74.5
96.0
76.0
76.0
94.0
80.5
86.5
82.0
85.0
77.5
85.0
835
85.0
86.5
76.0
94.0
89.5
89.5
91.0
70.0
835
73.0
955
925
89.5
88.0
99.0
86.5
85.0
74.5
86.5
77.5
73.0
74.5
76.0
715
77.5
80.5
925
715
85.0
835
80.5
9255
88.0
85.0
73.0
715
715

34183
31229
24951
27689
22856
36104
34172
736
33826
32902
2356
24577
13095
21623
15203
29880
16973
19280
16509
14230
32953
2558
8452
6948
5928
40768
18092
36654
1288
4035
8159
10337
99
13230
16000
35439
12266
30906
37121
35229
32703
39408
29060
25226
3065
40056
15000
19665
23711
3636
9363
17523
36662
38330
39388



Quintana
Quintana
Quintana
Quintana
Quintana
Quintana
Quintana
Quintana
Quintana
Quintana
Quintanilla
Quintanilla
Quintanilla
Quintanilla
Quinteros
Quinteros
Quinton
Quintyne
Quirindongo
Quirk
Quirk
Quirke
Quiroga
Quiros
Quist
Quito
Quito
Quitoni
Quizhpi
Quizhpi
Quniones

Alisa
Gregory
Joshua
Kristina
Leticia
Marcus
Paul
Robert
Robert
Robert
Christopher
Frank
Gabriela
Natalie
Erik
Welfor Edwin
Thea
Monet
Michael
John
Joseph
Kelly
Roberto
Melissa
Justine
Miguel
Stanley
Laura
Frank
Mayra
Unique
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New York City
Newburgh
Bronx
Circleville
Hollis

Beacon
Bronx
Maspeth
Bronx
Brooklyn
Medford
Brooklyn
Medford
New York
Staten Island
Staten Island
Brooklyn
Bronx

White Plains
Bronx

Staten Island
Chester
Flushing
Brooklyn
Bronx
Corona
Valley Stream
Patchogue
Corona
College Point
East Meadow

10025
12550
10455
10919
11423
12508
10469
11378
10461
11234
11763
11214
11763
10040
10304
10308
11226
10458
10606
10471
10314
10918
11367
11208
10475
11368
11580
11772
11368
11356
11554

88.0
82.0
74.5
86.5
77.5
74.5
715
88.0
79.0
89.5
107.0
93.0
85.0
85.0
91.0
80.5
77.5
76.0
73.0
70.0
88.0
77.5
94.0
73.0
79.0
77.5
82.0
74.5
80.5
80.5
89.5

9994

21992
35573
13761
30885
34193
39489
11358
27894
8097

2815

16537
16545
4821

24000
31118
32128
36868
41864
11320
29934
2552

37725
27073
29661
22368
34984
25968
23956
7761



